Oxford Queens Lane stop J3
Oxford St Aldates stop H3
Redbridge Park&Ride

Abingdon Peachcroft Roundabout
Abingdon High Street stop A7
Caldecott Saxton Road

Drayton The Green

Steventon The Green

Milton Hill The Packhorse
Harwell Campus Becquerel Ave.
Chilton Main Street

East Hendred Portway Close
Wantage Market Place

Wantage Market Place

East Hendred Portway Close
Chilton Main Street

Harwell Campus Becquerel Ave.
Milton Hill The Packhorse
Steventon The Green

Drayton The Green

Caldecott Saxton Road
Abingdon Stratton Way stop A2
Abingdon Peachcroft Roundabout
Redbridge Park&Ride

Oxford St Aldates

Oxford Queens Lane

via Harwell Campus

0630
0636
0646
0654
0704
0709
0714
0718
0721
0731
0737
0745
0755

1638
1647
1657
1705
1715
1719
1724
1729
1740
1747
1756
1803
1811

Mondags to Friduys (except Public Holidays)

0717
0722
0732
0740
0802
0809
0814
0818
0822
0833
0839
0847
0857

1738
1747
1757
1805
1815
1819
1824
1829
1840
1847
1856
1903
1911

34



